
About our website

This easy read sheet is about a new 

website.

We explain how you can use this 

website.

Western Australian Council of Social 

Service (WACOSS) wrote this sheet.

You can ask someone to help you read 

this sheet.

The website helps people to learn about 

technology and the internet.
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We made a website to help people 

learn about technology and the 

internet.

It is a Digital Inclusion website. 

This means everyone should be included 

in using technology.

Everyone should be able to use 

technology and the internet if they want 

to. 

The website is for people who might not 

know a lot about technology.

The website is also for community workers 

and trainers. 

You can find the website here:

https://digitalinclusionwa.org.au

They might not know how to use the 

internet. 
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https://digitalinclusionwa.org.au/


Learn

On our website there is a Learn area.

There are lots of helpful resources here.

You can learn about things like:

• how to connect to the internet

• how to send an email

• how to make a video call

• how to use social media.

You can learn about using different 

devices like computers, iPads or smart 

phones.

You can also learn about using online 

services to do things like

• finding a job

• finding a place to live

• using Government services. 
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On our website there is a Teach area.

There are guides for support workers and 

community workers here.

This area helps community workers to 

learn more about technology and the 

internet.

Those workers and trainers can then 

help other people to learn digital skills.

This will help more people in the 

community to go online.

Teach
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On our website there is a Support area.

This area helps people find services and 

supports.

You can find out about online services.

This means when you use the internet to 

find or use services.

For example you can find services that 

help you with:

Support

• finding a job

• finding a home

• looking after your health.
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You can find online services that support 

you and your community.



On our website there is a Collaborate

area.

You may have questions about using 

technology and getting online. 

There are websites where you can ask 

questions and get support.

Collaborate

You can find some of these places 

on our website.

You can get help, ideas and support 

from other people.

There is plenty of support from other 

people in the community. 

You can also use online groups to ask 

questions and get ideas.

6



You can get help to use technology and 

the internet.

People who can help:

There are also organisations that can 

help if

Who can help

You can find the WACOSS Digital 

Inclusion website here:

https://digitalinclusionwa.org.au 

• friends and family

• people in the community that you trust

• support workers.

• you need support to use technology 

• you are worried about your safety 

online.
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https://digitalinclusionwa.org.au/


If you have questions you can contact 

the Digital Inclusion team at WACOSS.

Email:

About us

Website:

Phone:

WACOSS wrote this sheet in April 2023.
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digitalinclusion@wacoss.org.au

https://digitalinclusionwa.org.au 

0863815300
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